Voting Results

Winner

Helen Wareing

Candidate for Professional Services Court Member

Round: 1

Id

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

Name

Jonathan Harrison
Manish Khatri
Helen Wareing
Tom Evans

Kate Smith
Sharon Hall

Paul Murray

Count Elected

25

28

User Removed: 234, Manish Khatri




Round: 2

Id

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

Name

Jonathan Harrison
Manish Khatri
Helen Wareing
Tom Evans

Kate Smith
Sharon Hall

Paul Murray

Count Elected

55

30

User Removed: 236, Tom Evans

Round: 3

Id

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

Name

Jonathan Harrison
Manish Khatri
Helen Wareing
Tom Evans

Kate Smith
Sharon Hall

Paul Murray

Count Elected

33

58

33

User Removed: 233, Jonathan Harrison




Round: 4

Id

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

Name

Jonathan Harrison
Manish Khatri
Helen Wareing
Tom Evans

Kate Smith
Sharon Hall

Paul Murray

Count Elected

0

62

33

User Removed: 239, Paul Murray

Round: 5

Id

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

Name

Jonathan Harrison
Manish Khatri
Helen Wareing
Tom Evans

Kate Smith
Sharon Hall

Paul Murray

Count Elected

0

User Removed: 237, Kate Smith




Round: 6

Id Name Count Elected
233 Jonathan Harrison 0
234 Manish Khatri 0

235 Helen Wareing 100

236 Tom Evans 0
237 Kate Smith 0
238 Sharon Hall 84
239 Paul Murray 0

User Removed: 238, Sharon Hall

Round: 7

Id Name Count Elected
233 Jonathan Harrison 0
234 Manish Khatri 0

235 Helen Wareing 146 Elected

236 Tom Evans 0
237 Kate Smith 0
238 Sharon Hall 0

239 Paul Murray 0
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